Age Division

F13 & Under

F14-19

F20-24

F25-29

F30-34

F35-39

Age
Division
Standings
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Last Name

Carlile
Roberts-Hamilton
Roberts
Winnefeld
Schultz-Bever
Abram

Bucher

Roberts-Hamilton
Riggins

Withered

Hirt

Crane

Wagner

Biggs

Bartley
Hattendorf
Bader

Gall
Prince
Crum
Hunt

Kleinlein
Unger
Corrigan
Bruick
Claire
Higdon
Hildenbrand

Taylor-Baker
Drake
Raisbeck
Sanders
Farkas
Gillesse
Miller

Rogers

Davis

Victor

Blevins

Oeding
Saffell-Clemmer
Bland

First Name

Sidney
Isabel
Bret
Lauren
Erdin
Breanna
Emily

Raquel
Julie

Zoe
Molly
Courtney
Maggie
Holly

Stephanie
Lindsay
Lauren
Jessica
Dani
Tatyana
Tina

Lily
Wendy
Annie
Lindsay
Hunter
Miranda
Regina

Crystal
Dawn
Louisa
Sarah
Lisa
Kari
Lydia

Rebecca
Cheryl
Christy
Tamara
Allison
Wendy
Trisha

Age

7
12
12

13
10
1"

14
14
15
18
14
17
15

23
24
23
24
23
22
21

27
26
26
27
26
26
28

31
30
31
30
34
30
33

35
38
37
36
36
35
35

Total
Points

23
23
13
12
8
7
6

21
19
19
18
16
16
11

36
30
10
10
10
8
8

43
33
27
26
26
25
24

26
16
11
10
9
9
8

31
15
14
12
9
9
7

Age Division

M13 & Under

M14-19

M20-24

M25-29

M30-34

M35-39

Age
Division

Standings
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Overall 1
1
2
3
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Overall 2
1
2

4

Last Name

Brown
O'Neal
Neff
Crowley
McCoy
Carlile
McFarland

Martin
Hover
Lowry
Gibbons
Lowry
Staton
Barrett

Stansbury
Bartley
Krack
Aguilar
Chastain
Jerden
Montenegro

Ritter
Graham
Kleinlein
Combs
Yoder
Baranko
Mobley

Hatch
Holmes
Webster
Cote

Wilber
Edwards
Van Luesen

Ryder
Tidd
Findley
Goldsby
Jeffries
Wagner
Boyle

First Name

Aaron
Lane
Dason
Conner
Matthew
Noah
Daniel

Brady
Blake
Taylor
Alec
Jace
Michael
Logan

Kyle
Ben
Andrew
Marcus
Ryan
Alex
Lionel

Aaron
Justin
Jeff
Eugene
Jeffery
Mark
Micah

Chris
Zac
Thomas
Timothy
Aaron
Clay
Peter

Tim
Charlie
David
Tom
Jon

Ed
Kevin

Age

13

13
13
13
10
13

14
17
16
18

14
15

21
24
20
24
20
20
20

26
28
26
25
28
28
27

32
30
30
32
31
30
31

37
39
39
38
36
36
39

Total
Points

25
16
15
13
10
9
9

46
17
17
13
13
11
10

139
33
30
10
10
10
10

30
26
26
20
18
16
11

59
36
25
23
15
11
10

97
21
10
10



F40-44

F45-49

F50-54

F55-59

F60-69

F70 & Over
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Overall 1
Overall 2
1
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Overall 3
1
2
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Bierhaus
Sparks
Bauman
Grabowski
Law
Rusch
Miller

Akerson

Godsey
Castillo-Cullather
Weaver

Breeden

Helfrich

Bouthier

Cullison
McAlister
Peterson-Taylor
Hammel
Davidson
Pearson
Brummett

Campbell
Minton
Larson
Schepper
Berggoetz
Pippenger
Smith

Appleman
Hunter
Corrigan
Crohn
Danner-Johns
Edmonds

Holt

Hanauer
Richardson
Farris
Anderson

Julia
Paula

Mary Clare
Missy
Laura
Karen
Emily

Valarie
Cindy
Melanie
Deanne
Joan
Robin
Kirsten

Linda
Jayme
Karen
Kathy
Paulette
Sue
Connie

Sheri
Dee
Sandy
Ann
Barb
Bert
Karen

Becky
Janet
Ann
Mary
Carole
Ann
Becky

Barb
Edith
Julie
Shirl

42
42
44
41
42
42
42

49
46
45
47
48
45
47

50
54
50
51
50
50
54

59
57
55
59
57
57
59

63
67
60
67

61
66

78
70
77
84

22
13
11
10
10
10

30
18
15
10
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M40-44

M45-49

M50-54

M55-59

M60-69

M70 & Over
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Overall 3
1

A wWN

Jackson
McGill
Scherschel
Jones
Miller
Strunk
Kirkham

MacPhail
Vuke
Riggins
Curts
Dunn
Hamilton
Lowers Jr.

Floyd
Quigley
Sparks
Davis
Dever
Huggins
Weddle

Truelove
Trueblood
Jerden
Strange
Barnes
Page
Eagleman

Daugherty
Keele
Adams
Burton
Baglivi
Kasprzak
Connell

Liechty
Hammersley
Gowan
Holschuh
Meier
Mesarosh
Kenny

Christopher
Frank

Eric
Andrew
Tim

Tim

Jon

Eric
Tim
Jeff
Bob
Frank
Brett
Robert

Steven
Terry
Paul
Stuart
Tom
Cliff
Steve

Paul
Doug
Bill
Samuel
Ken
Jim

Jim

Lance
Don
Brice
John
Guiseppe
Ken
John

Joe
Larry
Garland
Albrecht
Robert
Albert
Jim

44
43
40
43
43
43
41

47
48
47
49
45
48
45

53
53
50
51
50
50
50

58
58
59
59
55
57
59

64
67
60
63
68
65
60

70
70
75
71
73
70
70

30
21
19
14
14
11
10

77
59
14
13
11
10
10

60
23
15
10
10
10
10



